2014
PFijmy Plan
Danoveé pfijmy
Nedanoveé pfijmy
Kapitalové pfijmy
Dotace
Financovani
Celkem
Vydaje Plan
Provozni vydaje
Skolstvi
Kultura
Mistni hospodafrstvi
Statni sprava a samosprava
Ostatni
Kapitalové vydaje
Financovani
Celkem

Skute €énost
5 047 500,00
818 500,00
0,00
273 800,00

6 139 800,00
Skute €énost
894 000,00
720 000,00
419 000,00
1 451 000,00
2 131 800,00
908 000,00
600 000,00

7 123 800,00



